

Area VI Shetland Pony & Miniature Horse Breeders Association

Membership Application 2024

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP:	Dues are \$25.00 to include two (2) adults with voting privileges and youth of that household. After January 15, 2024 dues will be \$30.00 for the Family Membership.		
SINGLE MEMBERSHIP:	Dues are \$15.00 to include one (1) adult with voting privileges and youth of that member. After January 15, 2024 dues will be \$20.00 for the Single Membership.		
YOUTH MEMBERSHIP:	Dues are \$10.00, youth must be 18 years of age or younger. Youth membership has no voting privileges. After January 15, 2024 dues will be \$15.00 for the Youth Membership.		
FAMILY ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP: This membership is for those residing outside the boundaries of the Area VI Region. Dues are \$25.00 to include two (2) adults & youth of that household. After Jan 15, 2024 dues will be \$30.00 for the Associate Membership.			
SINGLE ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP: This membership is for those residing outside the boundaries of the Area VI Region. Dues are \$15.00 to include one (1) adult and youth of that member. After January 15, 2024 dues will be \$20.00 for the Single Associate Membership.			
member of the Area VI Club n	eeting to Annual Fall Meeting. In accornust be a member in good standing with SPR/NSPPR membership number below	the ASPC/AMHR/	
NAME:			
FARM NAME:			
	Member Number(s):		
YOUTH NAME:			AGE:
YOUTH NAME:			AGE:
ADDRESS:		_	
CITY:	S	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE:	CELL:		
FAX:	EMAIL:		
AMOUNT ENCLOSED:	for Memberships. Pleas	se indicate NEW	RENEWAL
Make checks payable to: ARE	A VI SP&MHBA		

Send to: Heather Franklin, Secretary/Treasurer, 911 N Tressin Rd., Salina, KS 67401